                           PremierView 20ID
Calibre specialises in high performance LCD
display solutions for industrial, OEM, military
and aerospace applications.  PremierView
features flexible signal capability, excellent
motion reproduction and accurate, artifact
free image re-sizing.
Calibre's PremierView 20ID is a very high

Model nos., Dimensions and Weights:
Metal cased unit
Farnell Order Code 385-7840
Model 51ELCD2603NM3
Size 510x420x107mm
Unit weight 8.3Kg, Shipping weight TBA Kg
Open chassis
Farnell Order Code 385-7839
Model 51ELCD2603NSC
Size TBA mm
Unit weight TBA Kg, Shipping weight TBA Kg
Slow-Scan metal cased unit
Farnell Order Code 385-7815
Model 51ELCD2703NM3
Size 510x420x107mm
Unit weight 8.3Kg, Shipping weight TBA Kg
Metal cased unit with Resistive Touchscreen
Farnell Order Code 385-7827
Model 51ELCD2603NM3RTS
Size 510x420x107mm
Unit weight 8.3Kg, Shipping weight TBA Kg
To order please contact your usual Farnell Sales Office
Calibre UK Ltd